Franklin County, KS
Well: R Hoehn I-2
Lease OwnerS-B Operating

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
10-29-2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-8 Soil - Clay 8
12 Lime 20
9 Shale 29
10 Lime 39
4 Shale 43
12 Lime 55
3 Shale 58
3 Lime 61
17 Shale 78
3 Sand 81
13 Shale 94
16 Lime 110
6 Sand 116
13 Sandy Shale 129
68 Shale 197
21 Lime 218
27 Shale 245
5 Lime 250
16 Shale 266
9 Broken Sand 275
5 Shale 280
5 Lime 285
7 Shale 292
2 Lime 294
15 Shale 309
22 Lime 331
11 Shale 342
20 Lime 362
3 Shale 365
4 Lime 369
3 Shale 372
4 Lime 376
48 Shale 424
28 Sand & Sandy Shale 452
75 Shale 527
7 Lime 534
11 Shale 545
23 Sand 568
29 Shale 597
3 Lime 600
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14 Shale 614
3 Lime 617
4 Shale 621
1 Lime 622
9 Shale 631
3 Lime 634
6 Shale 640
1 Sandy Shale 641
1 Sand 642
18 Core 660
20 Sandy Shale 680
60 Shale 740 TD




Core

642
8|Sand 650
4|Sand 654
6|Sandy Shale 660




